Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "EXHAUST SYSTEM" BRP MINI DS 50 2-STROKES

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

EXHAUST




CITMCOK OETAJIEU NIJ1d "EXHAUST SYSTEM" BRP MINI DS 50 2-STROKES
[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 A1830014500C CpoK 1ocTaBKu OT 35 fHeH EXHAUST PIPE ASSY.
. HEXAGONAL HEAD
2 A920010601810 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel PHILLIPS BOLT M6X18
3 A18291101000 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHel EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
. HEXAGONAL WASHER
4 A960000802512 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHel FACE BOLT M8X25
5 A18301145000 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHen ISOLATOR
. HEXAGONAL WASHER
6 A960000601208 Cpok noctaBku 0oT 19 mHe# FACE BOLT M6X12
. MUFFLER SHROUD
7 A18292104000 Cpok noctaBk# 0T 35 fHel PACKING
8 A18318145000 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# MUFFLER SHROUD
9 A1832114500C CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH TAIL OF MUFFLER
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
10 233261414 B manmuuun DIN 6926
11 A941110814520 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 oHel SPRING WASHER
. HEXAGONAL WASHER
12 A960000602510 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeU FACE BOLT M6X25
13 A941010612015 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen PLAIN WASHER
14 A1831114500C CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH EXHAUST PIPE FRONT
15 A941051022025G CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel PLAIN WASHER
. HEXAGONAL WASHER
16 A960001004814G CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHel FACE BOLT M10X48
17 A9035010000G CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH NYLON NUT M10
18 A18330145000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel SPARK ARRESTER
. CONTROL SPEEDY
19 A941010833020 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# WASHER




